Bellows gripper DHEB
538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
Bellows gripper DHEB
Characteristics
At﻿a﻿glance Further information → dheb
An internal piston moves when the compressed air connection is pressurised. A mechanism transfers the movement of the piston to the bellows. This causes the bel-

538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
Bellows gripper DHEB
Dimensions
Dimensions﻿–﻿DHEB-...-D﻿–﻿Actuation﻿direction﻿downwards Download CAD data a www.festo.com
112024/06 –  d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
Bellows gripper DHEB
Dimensions
D1 D2 D3 D4 EE EE1 EE2 H1 H2
@ @ @
±1 ±1 ±1 ±1
DHEB-8 11 8 14 M10x1 M5 M3 M2 52,7 39,7
DHEB-10 14 10,5 14 M10x1 M5 M3 M2 54,2 41,2
DHEB-12 17 13 14 M12x1 M5 M3 M3 55,5 42,5
DHEB-14 19,5 15 14 M12x1 M5 M3 M3 55,8 42,8
DHEB-18 25 19,5 18 M12x1 M5 M5 M3 65 51
DHEB-22 31,5 24 21,5 M14x1 M5 M5 M3 75,5 60,5
DHEB-27 37 28 25 M16x1 M5 M5 M5 88 70
DHEB-33 45 34 30 M22x1,5 G1/8 M5 G1/8 109 84
DHEB-41 54 42 40 M22x1,5 G1/8 M5 G1/8 126,5 101,5
DHEB-51 68 54 50 M26x1,5 G1/8 G1/8 G1/8 159 127
DHEB-63 85 66 60 M26x1,5 G1/8 G1/8 G1/8 189 157
H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10
±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±1 ±1 ±1
DHEB-8 9,2 7 5,2 3 53,5 40,5 6 12
DHEB-10 10,7 8,5 6,2 4 54 41 6 12
DHEB-12 13 10,5 7,5 5 55 42 6 12
DHEB-14 15,8 13 8,8 6 57 44 6 12
DHEB-18 19,5 16,5 12 9 65 51 6 13
DHEB-22 24,2 21 14,2 11 72 57 7 14
DHEB-27 30,5 26,5 18 14 86 68 8 17

B1 H15 H16 H17 L1 L2 L3
DASP-G3-27 11,8 34,5 12 43,5 17 11 6
DASP-G3-33 11,8 39,5 11 47,5 19,8 13,8 6
DASP-G3-41 11,8 43 13,5 53,5 23,8 17,8 6
DASP-G3-51 11,8 45,5 17 59,5 28,5 22,5 6
DASP-G3-63 11,8 51,5 20 68,5 33,5 27,5 6
16 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
Bellows gripper DHEB
Ordering data
DHEB-...-D-...-L﻿–﻿Actuating﻿direction﻿downwards;﻿connection﻿position﻿in﻿direction﻿of﻿movement
Size Stroke of bellows Bellows material Product weight Part no. Type
8 3.5 mm Silicone 15 g 1320754 DHEB-8-E-D-S-L
EPDM 1320765 DHEB-8-E-D-E-L
10 4 mm 16 g 1320766 DHEB-10-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320755 DHEB-10-E-D-S-L
12 5.5 mm EPDM 17 g 1320767 DHEB-12-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320756 DHEB-12-E-D-S-L
14 7 mm EPDM 1320768 DHEB-14-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320757 DHEB-14-E-D-S-L
18 7.5 mm EPDM 28 g 1320769 DHEB-18-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320758 DHEB-18-E-D-S-L
22 12 mm EPDM 43 g 1320770 DHEB-22-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320759 DHEB-22-E-D-S-L
27 EPDM 79 g 1320771 DHEB-27-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320760 DHEB-27-E-D-S-L
33 14.5 mm EPDM 118 g 1320772 DHEB-33-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320761 DHEB-33-E-D-S-L
41 15.5 mm EPDM 280 g 1320773 DHEB-41-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320762 DHEB-41-E-D-S-L
51 18 mm 490 g 1320763 DHEB-51-E-D-S-L
EPDM 1320774 DHEB-51-E-D-E-L
63 25 mm 800 g 1320775 DHEB-63-E-D-E-L
Silicone 1320764 DHEB-63-E-D-S-L
DHEB-...-D-...-P﻿–﻿Actuating﻿direction﻿downwards;﻿connection﻿position﻿perpendicular﻿to﻿the﻿direction﻿of﻿movement
Size Stroke of bellows Bellows material Product weight Part no. Type
8 3.5 mm EPDM 15 g 1320787 DHEB-8-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320776 DHEB-8-E-D-S-P
10 4 mm 16 g 1320777 DHEB-10-E-D-S-P
EPDM 1320788 DHEB-10-E-D-E-P
12 5.5 mm Silicone 17 g 1320778 DHEB-12-E-D-S-P
EPDM 1320789 DHEB-12-E-D-E-P
14 7 mm 1320790 DHEB-14-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320779 DHEB-14-E-D-S-P
18 7.5 mm EPDM 28 g 1320791 DHEB-18-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320780 DHEB-18-E-D-S-P
22 12 mm EPDM 43 g 1320792 DHEB-22-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320781 DHEB-22-E-D-S-P
27 EPDM 79 g 1320793 DHEB-27-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320782 DHEB-27-E-D-S-P
33 14.5 mm EPDM 118 g 1320794 DHEB-33-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320783 DHEB-33-E-D-S-P
41 15.5 mm 280 g 1320784 DHEB-41-E-D-S-P
EPDM 1320795 DHEB-41-E-D-E-P
51 18 mm 490 g 1320796 DHEB-51-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320785 DHEB-51-E-D-S-P
63 25 mm EPDM 800 g 1320797 DHEB-63-E-D-E-P
Silicone 1320786 DHEB-63-E-D-S-P
172024/06 –  d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
Bellows gripper DHEB
Ordering data
DHEB-...-U-...-L﻿-﻿Actuating﻿direction﻿upwards;﻿connection﻿position﻿in﻿direction﻿of﻿movement
Size Stroke of bellows Bellows material Product weight Part no. Type
8 3.5 mm Silicone 16 g 1320798 DHEB-8-E-U-S-L
EPDM 1320809 DHEB-8-E-U-E-L
10 4 mm 17 g 1320810 DHEB-10-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320799 DHEB-10-E-U-S-L
12 5.5 mm EPDM 18 g 1320811 DHEB-12-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320800 DHEB-12-E-U-S-L
14 7 mm EPDM 20 g 1320812 DHEB-14-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320801 DHEB-14-E-U-S-L
18 7.5 mm 35 g 1320802 DHEB-18-E-U-S-L
EPDM 1320813 DHEB-18-E-U-E-L
22 12 mm 50 g 1320814 DHEB-22-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320803 DHEB-22-E-U-S-L
27 EPDM 100 g 1320815 DHEB-27-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320804 DHEB-27-E-U-S-L
33 14.5 mm EPDM 130 g 1320816 DHEB-33-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320805 DHEB-33-E-U-S-L
41 15.5 mm EPDM 300 g 1320817 DHEB-41-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320806 DHEB-41-E-U-S-L
51 18 mm EPDM 500 g 1320818 DHEB-51-E-U-E-L
Silicone 1320807 DHEB-51-E-U-S-L
63 25 mm 785 g 1320808 DHEB-63-E-U-S-L
EPDM 1320819 DHEB-63-E-U-E-L
DHEB-...-U-...-P﻿-﻿Actuating﻿direction﻿upwards;﻿connection﻿position﻿perpendicular﻿to﻿the﻿direction﻿of﻿movement
Size Stroke of bellows Bellows material Product weight Part no. Type
8 3.5 mm Silicone 16 g 1320820 DHEB-8-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320831 DHEB-8-E-U-E-P
10 4 mm Silicone 17 g 1320821 DHEB-10-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320832 DHEB-10-E-U-E-P
12 5.5 mm Silicone 18 g 1320822 DHEB-12-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320833 DHEB-12-E-U-E-P
14 7 mm Silicone 20 g 1320823 DHEB-14-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320834 DHEB-14-E-U-E-P
18 7.5 mm Silicone 35 g 1320824 DHEB-18-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320835 DHEB-18-E-U-E-P
22 12 mm Silicone 50 g 1320825 DHEB-22-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320836 DHEB-22-E-U-E-P
27 Silicone 100 g 1320826 DHEB-27-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320837 DHEB-27-E-U-E-P
33 14.5 mm Silicone 130 g 1320827 DHEB-33-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320838 DHEB-33-E-U-E-P
41 15.5 mm Silicone 300 g 1320828 DHEB-41-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320839 DHEB-41-E-U-E-P
51 18 mm Silicone 500 g 1320829 DHEB-51-E-U-S-P
EPDM 1320840 DHEB-51-E-U-E-P
63 25 mm 785 g 1320841 DHEB-63-E-U-E-P
Silicone 1320830 DHEB-63-E-U-S-P
18 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538129834 |  | 24.06.2024
Bellows gripper DHEB